

HAYWORTH CHRISTIAN SCHOOL Tuition and Fee Schedule 2023-2024

REGISTRATION

FEDERAL ID: 56-2215522

Registration (nonrefundable & nontransferable)	\$200.00 per student
(For K-12 th new students and returning students who did not pre-register is \$200. Registration for 1	PK is \$70.)
For Preschool students	\$70.00 per student

TUITION AND DEPOSIT

	on is earmarked for te		
Tuition Rates & Payment Plans	PK-5 th Grades	6th-8th grades	9-12th grades
Annual Tuition	\$ 6,619 5 days	\$ 6,714	\$ 7,112
Deposit (due 6/1)	\$ (250.00)	\$ (250.00)	\$ (250.00)
Plan 1: Balance due 8/1	\$ 6,619	\$ 6,714	\$ 7,112
Plan 2: Balance due 8/1 and 1/2	\$ 3,309.50	\$ 3,357	\$ 3,556
Plan 3: Balance due in 11 equal monthly payments (Jul-May) or 10			
payments (August-May)	\$ 602.00 (11)	\$ 610.36 (11)	\$ 646.55 (11)
	\$ 661.90 (10)	\$ 671.40 (10)	\$ 711.20 (10

FEES

 Late payments on accounts \$25.00 Late pick-up charge \$30.00 Testing fee \$60.00 	
• Testing fee \$60.00	
Graduation fee (12 th Grade only) \$125.00)

HAYWORTH CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Tuition Discounts 2023-2024

Tuition Discounts ONLY apply to tuition not Fees. A family may apply ONLY one discount, whichever is higher. However, the Referral Discount may be combined with another discount.

Tuition Discount	Criteria	Percentage
Ministry DiscountThis honors full-time pastors of a church. An application is required.		10%
Hayworth Wesleyan Church	Student's family has attended HWC for a year and is a regular attending tithing member.	10%
Referral	Families that refer a new family to HCS who actually enroll and attend HCS.	10%
Multiple Child	ultiple Child Families with multiple children receive a discount.	